800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s RAD Series Non-Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers are designed to meet the demand of your compressed air system
with quality components that are built to last.
•	 Consistent & Reliable Dry Air - ISO Class 4 - 5
•	 Compact All-Aluminum Heat Exchanger Modules with Low
Pressure Drops
•	 Programmable Automatic Electronic Drains

Ports
(NPT)
Drain
Port
(NPT)
Refrigerant
Type
Weight
(lbs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
RAD-0025A 25 1/2”
1/4”
R134a
92
23.9 18.9 16.9RAD-0040A 40
1”
102
RAD-0055A 55
RAD-0075A 75 160
25.8 18.4 27.6
RAD-0100A 100 173
RAD-0150A 150
1-1/2”
192
29.3 21.9 34.1
RAD-0200A 200 225
RAD-0250A 250
R404a
331
35.8 23.7 34.8
RAD-0300A 300
2”
345
RAD-0400A 400
1/2” R449a
450
46.5 29.2 43.3RAD-0500A 500 475
RAD-0600A 600 2-1/2” 500
RAD-0750A 750
3”
575
55.8 34.2 53.3RAD-1000A 1000 600
RAD-1250A 1250 625
SP
EC
IF
IC